18
18
18
18
18

18

19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20

20

21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

22
22
22

23
23
23
23

23
23
23

23
23

BridgePointe Price List

101
103
104
105
106

204

101
103
105
107
108

101
103
105
106
107

203

101
103
105
107
108

201
202
203
205
207

301

303
305
307

101
102
103
104

201
202
203
204

301
302
303

101
102
103
104

201
202
204

301
303

July 15, 2011

$209,900.00
$169,900.00
$184,900.00
$177,900.00
$184,900.00

$184,900.00

$181,900.00

$179,900.00

$174,900.00
Clubroom
Clubroom

$181,900.00

$179,900.00
$179,900.00
$184,900.00
$181,900.00

$179,900.00

$209,900.00
$179,900.00
$179,900.00
$209,900.00
$219,900.00

$209,900.00
$219,900.00
$179,900.00
$179,900.00
$209,900.00

$214,900.00
$224,900.00
$184,900.00
$184,900.00
$214,900.00
$224,900.00

$209,900.00
$214,900.00
$209,900.00
$214,900.00

$209,900.00
$214,900.00
$209,900.00
$214,900.00

$214,900.00
$219,900.00
$214,900.00

$209,900.00
$219,900.00
$209,900.00
$219,900.00

$209,900.00
$219,900.00
$219,900.00

$214,900.00
$214,900.00

New Price
$99,900.00
$79,900.00
$89,900.00
$79,900.00
$89,900.00

$92,900.00

$84,900.00
$79,900.00
$79,900.00

$84,900.00
$79,900.00
$79,900.00
$89,900.00
$84,900.00

$79,900.00

$99,900.00
$79,900.00
$79,900.00
$99,900.00
$124,900.00

$102,900.00
$127,900.00
$82,900.00
$82,900.00
$102,900.00

$104,900.00
$129,900.00
$84,900.00
$84,900.00
$104,900.00
$129,900.00

$99,900.00
$114,900.00
$99,900.00
$114,900.00

$102,900.00
$117,900.00
$102,900.00
$117,900.00

$104,900.00
$119,900.00
$104,900.00

$99,900.00
$124,900.00
$99,900.00
$124,900.00

$102,900.00
$127,900.00
$127,900.00

$104,900.00
$104,900.00

Bedrooms  View

NNNNW

N NNNNN

W wNNWww WO Www W WwNNW

w wwww W www

w w

wwww

w

Parking
Parking
Woods
Parking
Woods

woods

Parking
Parking
Parking

Parking
Parking
Parking
Woods
Parking

Parking

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Lake

Parking
Lake
Parking
Parking
Parking

Parking
Lake
Parking
Parking
Parking
Lake

Parking
Woods
Parking
Woods

Parking
Woods
Parking
Woods

Parking
Woods
Parking

Parking
Lake
Parking
Lake

Parking
Lake
Parking

Parking
Parking



