## **BridgePointe Price List**

July 15, 2011

Building #	Unit#		New Price	<b>Bedrooms</b>	<u>View</u>
18	101	\$209,900.00	\$99,900.00	3	Parking
18	103	\$169,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
18	104	\$184,900.00	\$89,900.00	2	Woods
18	105	\$177,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
18	106	\$184,900.00	\$89,900.00	2	Woods
18	204	\$184,900.00	\$92,900.00	2	woods
19	101	\$181,900.00	\$84,900.00	2	Parking
19	103	\$179,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
19	105	\$174,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
19	107	Clubroom			_
19	108	Clubroom			
20	101	\$181,900.00	\$84,900.00	2	Parking
20	103	\$179,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
20	105	\$179,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
20	106	\$184,900.00	\$89,900.00	2	Woods
20	107	\$181,900.00	\$84,900.00	2	Parking
20	203	\$179,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
21	101	\$209,900.00	\$99,900.00	3	Parking
21	103	\$179,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
21	105	\$179,900.00	\$79,900.00	2	Parking
21	107	\$209,900.00	\$99,900.00	3	Parking
21	108	\$219,900.00	\$124,900.00	3	Lake
				_	
21	201	\$209,900.00	\$102,900.00	3	Parking
21	202	\$219,900.00	\$127,900.00	3	Lake
21	203	\$179,900.00	\$82,900.00	2	Parking
21	205	\$179,900.00	\$82,900.00	2	Parking
21	207	\$209,900.00	\$102,900.00	3	Parking
21	301	\$214,900.00	\$104,900.00	3	Parking
21	302	\$224,900.00	\$129,900.00	3	Lake
21	303	\$184,900.00	\$84,900.00	2	Parking
21	305	\$184,900.00	\$84,900.00	2	Parking
21	307	\$214,900.00	\$104,900.00	3	Parking
21	308	\$224,900.00	\$129,900.00	3	Lake
22	101	\$209,900.00	\$99,900.00	3	Parking
22	102	\$214,900.00	\$114,900.00	3	Woods
22	103	\$209,900.00	\$99,900.00	3	Parking
22	104	\$214,900.00	\$114,900.00	3	Woods
22	201	\$209,900.00	\$102,900.00	3	Darking
22	202	\$214,900.00	\$117,900.00	3	Parking Woods
22	202	\$209,900.00	\$102,900.00	3	Parking
22	204	\$214,900.00	\$117,900.00	3	Woods
22	201	£044 C00 00	A404 000 00	_	
22	301	\$214,900.00	\$104,900.00	3	Parking
22	302	\$219,900.00	\$119,900.00 \$104,900.00	3	Woods
22	303	\$214,900.00	\$104,900.00	3	Parking
23	101	\$209,900.00	\$99,900.00	3	Parking
23	102	\$219,900.00	\$124,900.00	3	Lake
23	103	\$209,900.00	\$99,900.00	3	Parking
23	104	\$219,900.00	\$124,900.00	3	Lake
23	201	\$209,900.00	\$102,900.00	3	Parking
23	202	\$219,900.00	\$127,900.00	3	Lake
23	204	\$219,900.00	\$127,900.00	3	Parking
23	301	\$214,900.00	\$104,900.00	3	Parking
23	303	\$214,900.00	\$104,900.00	3	Parking